Submit 1 Copy Office	To Appropriate District		tate of New M				m C-103	
<u>District I</u> - (575		Energy, M	inerals and Na	tural Resources	WELLA		ly 18, 2013	
	625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240  District II = (575) 748-1283  OH. CONICED VA TION DIVISION				WELL API NO. 30-025-44070			
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					5. Indica	5. Indicate Type of Lease		
District III - (505) 334-6178 1220 South St. Francis Dr. 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87505						STATE 🔀 FEE		
District IV - (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505					6. State	Oil & Gas Lease No.		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS					7. Lease	Name or Unit Agreemer	nt Name	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH					Thiet	Thistle Unit		
PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of Well: Oil Well  Gas Well  Other						8. Well Number 160		
2. Name of Operator					i i	9. OGRID Number 6137		
Devon Energy Production Co. LP								
3. Address of Operator						10. Pool name or Wildcat		
333 W. Sheridan Ave OKC, OK 73102 4. Well Location					Trip	Triple X; Bone Spring (59900)		
		335 feet fr	rom the North	line and	1430	feet from the West	line	
Į.	tion 22			Range 33E	NMPM	Lea County		
	<del></del>		Show whether D	R, RKB, RT, GR, e	tc.)			
		1	3710'			5		
	12. Check	Appropriate Bo	x to Indicate	Nature of Notic	e, Report of	Other Data		
	NOTICE OF IN	ITENTION TO	٦.	l 91	IRSEALIEI	NT REPORT OF:		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUB						☐ ALTERING CA	_	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRI						_	<b>⊠</b>	
	TER CASING	MULTIPLE CO	MPL 🗌	CASING/CEME	ENT JOB			
	E COMMINGLE							
OTHER:	OOP SYSTEM			OTHER: Co	nductor P&A			
	ribe proposed or comp	oleted operations.	(Clearly state al			nent dates, including esti	mated date	
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of								
proposed completion or recompletion.								
Devon Energy respectfully reports P&A operations:  1. Pumped cement job to completely fill conductor with cement								
2. Cut off casing 55° below GL								
3. Welded plate to cutoff casing. Plate information includes:  a. Company name, Well Name and Number, API Number, & Legal Description								
4. Took GPS measurement of plate location								
a. See attached picture of GPS coordinate and plate								
5. Filled cellar with caliche								
6. Ops completed 9/25/2018								
	_					-IVED		
Spud Date:	11/20/17		Rig Release I	Date: 1	1/20/17			
	<u>,</u>			L				
Therefores and it	C. that the information	ahaya is taya and	aammlata ta tha	hast of my knowle	dae and holio	<u> </u>		
i nereby certif	fy that the information	above is true and	complete to the	best of my knowle	uge and bene			
	Dil	\ O						
SIGNATURE	Rebuul.	Deal	TITLE <u>Reg</u>	ulatory Analyst		DATE 12/4/2019	)	
		<u>Deal</u>	·	•				
	name <u>Rebecca Dea</u>	Deal 1	·	ulatory Analyst		PHONE: 405-228	3-8429	
Type or print	name Rebecca Dea	Seal Fort.	·	•		PHONE: 405-228		

